The Cowboys - Spring 2014

Tuesday, 3/4/14

George Pierce Park

7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Cowboys 0({0|3]|3|-]- 6
Jeremy Whigham Design 5(5(5]|3]f-]- 18
Tuesday, 3/11/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Cowboys 2(0(5]0]|0]0 10
Iron Sharpens Iron 2(3(1]19]|0]0 15
Tuesday, 3/25/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Cowboys 0(0|1]2(3]5 15
EMMAUS 413(0]2]0]2 12
Tuesday, 4/1/14 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Cowboys ojof4|8|5]- 17
FLC of1f{2]0]|0f- 3
Tuesday, 4/8/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Floor Ring Circus -1-1-1-1-]-
The Cowboys -1 -
Tuesday, 4/22/14 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jeremy Whigham Design 3(5(5|0(5]- 18
The Cowboys 210]0|0|3] - 5
Tuesday, 4/29/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Iron Sharpens Iron 3({0f0|1(Of- 4
The Cowboys 412|044 - 14
Tuesday, 5/6/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Swift Machines 01214|0]7(3 16
The Cowboys 116|10|0[|2]0 9
Tuesday, 5/13/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Cowboys 5121|166 - 20
Swift Machines 114({0|0]1]- 6
Tuesday, 5/20/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
PED Status: Questionable 1|10({1]14]0{0 8
The Cowboys 1|15(4]2]0{0 12
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